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Rang Mannschaft Beg. Punkte Matches Sätze Spiele
1 MTV Bamberg (05005) 5 10:0 38:7 81:21 506:238
2 TC Herzogenaurach (06091) 5 8:2 30:15 64:35 435:287
3 TB/ASV Regenstauf (08047) 5 8:2 21:24 50:55 349:400
4 TC Noris WB Nürnberg (06143) 5 4:6 23:22 55:50 393:366
5 TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth (05015) 5 4:6 23:22 51:53 349:378
6 TC RW Erlangen (06051) 5 4:6 21:24 45:51 354:393
7 TC Neutraubling (08037) 5 2:8 13:32 30:70 290:458
8 TC Amberg am Schanzl (08002) 5 0:10 11:34 30:71 309:465

Spielleiter
Thomas Heider, 93049 Regensburg, Annahofstr. 21
Tel: 0941/379530 / Fax: 0941/379531 / eMail: thomas.heider@btv.de

Termin Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Bem. Erg.
So. 12.05.2019 10:00

10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth
TC Amberg am Schanzl
TC Herzogenaurach
MTV Bamberg

TB/ASV Regenstauf
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC RW Erlangen
TC Neutraubling

 
 
 
 

4:5
1:8
7:2
9:0

So. 19.05.2019 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Neutraubling
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth

TC Herzogenaurach
TB/ASV Regenstauf
MTV Bamberg
TC Amberg am Schanzl

 
 
 
 

2:7
3:6
2:7
8:1

So. 26.05.2019 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TB/ASV Regenstauf
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC Herzogenaurach
TC Neutraubling

TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth
MTV Bamberg
TC Amberg am Schanzl

 
 
 
 

5:4
3:6
3:6
5:4

Do. 30.05.2019 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth
TC Neutraubling
MTV Bamberg
TC RW Erlangen

TC Herzogenaurach
TB/ASV Regenstauf
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC Amberg am Schanzl

 
 
 
 

3:6
4:5
7:2
6:3

So. 02.06.2019 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Amberg am Schanzl
TC RW Erlangen
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TB/ASV Regenstauf

TC Herzogenaurach
TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth
TC Neutraubling
MTV Bamberg

 
 
 
 

2:7
7:2
7:2
0:9

So. 30.06.2019 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Herzogenaurach
TC Neutraubling
MTV Bamberg
TB/ASV Regenstauf

TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC RW Erlangen
TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth
TC Amberg am Schanzl

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0

So. 07.07.2019 10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

TC Herzogenaurach
TC Noris WB Nürnberg
TC Rot-Weiß Bayreuth
TC Amberg am Schanzl

TB/ASV Regenstauf
TC RW Erlangen
TC Neutraubling
MTV Bamberg

 
 
 
 

0:0
0:0
0:0
0:0


